for Filing Administrative Claims Established by the Plan (Docket No. 785) 

Furthermore, commencing on March 13, 2025, at my direction and under my supervision, 

employees of Stretto caused the following documents to be served via first-class mail on the 
service list attached hereto as Exhibit F and on nineteen thousand eight hundred fifteen (19,815) 
confidential parties not included herein: 

• [Customized] Proof of Claim Form and Official Form 410 Instructions for Proof of 
Claim (Substantively in the Form of Exhibit 1 of Docket No. 533) 

• Notice of Deadlines for the Filing of (I) Proofs of Claim, Including Requests for